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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - Cena Z. Borovského
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12. 9. 2010

28
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  0   0  32,49František PÁL

130 EUR

18
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP2
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
  0   0  39,14Roman MLADÝ

90 EUR

23
SUITA 07042

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP3
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  37,47Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

60 EUR

48
SZEMTELEN HUN

HUN HUN4   0   8  31,24Diana PÁLI
50 EUR

4
JAMES 06991

04067 Bratislava D3CH5
Robert Dittrich

Acros 788
Anglie 22/8207

J7 SVK TK
  4  57,38Karin DITTRICHOVÁ

40 EUR

27
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona6
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  4  58,85František PÁL

30 EUR

50
KiRÁLYFI HUN

HUN HUN7   5  69,61Barbara DONBI
 

7
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub8
Dr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/13

D2 Závodisko BA SPK 1
  7  77,37Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

11
RODBY 4 Z0100

01742 Zálesie JŠ9
Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998910

Holsteiner
  8  54,32Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

19
HILARY 2 07040

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292204

SVK TK
 12  62,27Roman MLADÝ

 

10
PANDORA 04260

03815 Zálesie JŠ11
JŠ Zálesie

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838613

Y0 /Olden./ 330671497
 23  89,56Simona GONOVÁ

 

22
DIADÉM 05607

05024 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828913

Y9 CZE TK
 vyl.Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

47
FAVORIT HUN

HUN HUN12  vyl.Ágnes CSIZMAZIA
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie - Cena Prego s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
600 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12. 9. 2010

45
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  0   0  27,45Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

190 EUR

26
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora2
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  0   0  27,58Marián SÝKORA

130 EUR

28
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  0   0  28,48František PÁL

90 EUR

16
BRITANIK 05549

00417 Bratislava Žižka4
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308608

SVK TK
  0   0  30,5Henrich MOCK

70 EUR

48
SZEMTELEN HUN

HUN HUN5   0   0  30,71Diana PÁLI
50 EUR

39
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  0   0  30,97Igor ŠULEK

40 EUR

44
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  31,51Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

30 EUR

4
JAMES 06991

04067 Bratislava D3CH8
Robert Dittrich

Acros 788
Anglie 22/8207

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  32,15Karin DITTRICHOVÁ

 

46
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.9
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27811

CZE TK
  0   0  32,28Jenö CZAJLIK

 

24
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ10
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72321

  0   0  33,46Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

12
BLONDEE 06586

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý11
Ing.Karin Murgašová

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb05

Oldenburger
  0   0  33,57Andrej HOLLÝ

 

27
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona12
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  0   0  35,85František PÁL

 

7
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub13
Dr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/13

D2 Závodisko BA SPK 1
  0   1  45,09Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

23
SUITA 07042

03188 Šaľa JO pri SOUP14
SOŠ Šaľa

Kemál 66 1966 s.v.
Snežienka S-41507

J8 SVK TK
  0   9  59,73Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

50
KiRÁLYFI HUN

HUN HUN15   0  11  53,66Barbara DONBI
 

47
FAVORIT HUN

HUN HUN16   0  vyl.Ágnes CSIZMAZIA
 

51
SANDMANN HUN

HUN HUN17   1  65,91Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

6
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub18
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180411

J6 SVK TK
  4  51,01Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

25
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora19
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  4  55,37Daniel SÝKORA

 

38
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Hurbanova Ves Ekocenter20
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288709

Y1 Hannoveraner
  4  55,72Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

22
DIADÉM 05607

05024 Šaľa JO pri SOUP21
Veronika Mesárošová

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828913

Y9 CZE TK
  4  60,47Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ

 

11
RODBY 4 Z0100

01742 Zálesie JŠ22
Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998910

Holsteiner
  8  54,41Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

19
HILARY 2 07040

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP23
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292204

SVK TK
  8  58,93Roman MLADÝ

 

18
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP24
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
  8  59,86Roman MLADÝ

 

10
PANDORA 04260

03815 Zálesie JŠ25
JŠ Zálesie

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838613

Y0 /Olden./ 330671497
 12  61,05Simona GONOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 12. 9. 2010 18:32:44 1Str:



JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Veľké Úľany, 12. 9. 2010

42
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
 65  50,67Igor ŠULEK

 

14
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý2
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
 65  55,01Andrej HOLLÝ

 

53
CORNET LADY HUN

HUN HUN3  65  55,72Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

16
BRITANIK 05549

00417 Bratislava Žižka4
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308608

SVK TK
 65  60,03Henrich MOCK

 

25
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora5
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
 65  64,11Daniel SÝKORA

 

54
CARESS 07358

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK6
Peter Baričič

Coriolan 210026478
Handra 21018549311

Holsteiner
 61  64,03Peter BARIČIČ

 

46
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.7
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27811

CZE TK
 60  69,45Jenö CZAJLIK

 

44
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
 58  55,97Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

49
ÚNO HUN

HUN HUN9  56  53,24Diana PÁLI
 

20
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41508

SVK TK
 56  57,91Roman MLADÝ

 

41
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
 56  64,42Igor ŠULEK

 

39
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
 55  60,5Igor ŠULEK

 

24
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ13
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72321

 53  60,85Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

29
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona14
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528711

Oldenburger
 52  62,85František PÁL

 

51
SANDMANN HUN

HUN HUN15  52  66,33Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

26
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora16
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
 51  52,88Marián SÝKORA

 

38
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Hurbanova Ves Ekocenter17
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288709

Y1 Hannoveraner
 51  60,63Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

55
LOOPING B2 07359

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK18
Peter Baričič

Lord Z 210031490
Gazelle R 81188378913

Bayer
 48  68,95Peter BARIČIČ

 

52
ARANYOS HUN

HUN HUN19  48  79,09Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

12
BLONDEE 06586

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý20
Ing.Karin Murgašová

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb05

Oldenburger
 45  66,14Andrej HOLLÝ

 

8
VOGASTISBURG 04872

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub21
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)11

A1/1 Závodisko BA
 39  63,42Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

5
LEVINSKY 03180

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub22
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Heraldik B31 s.v.
Livilla 190117

J6 Motešice P 76.3
 39  65,75Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

45
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ23
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
 16  52,48Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S  - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3

Veľké Úľany, 12. 9. 2010

42
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   0   0  45,91Igor ŠULEK

 

43
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41414

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   0   0  46,88Igor ŠULEK

 

20
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP3
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41508

SVK TK
  0   0   7  53,61Roman MLADÝ

 

41
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  0   4  43,14Igor ŠULEK

 

21
SEŇOR 03510

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP5
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41515

SVK TK
  0   4  43,78Roman MLADÝ

 

29
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona6
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528711

Oldenburger
  4  73,28František PÁL

 

52
ARANYOS HUN

HUN HUN7   4  74,42Gábor GRUNDTNER
 

54
CARESS 07358

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK8
Peter Baričič

Coriolan 210026478
Handra 21018549311

Holsteiner
  7  89,74Peter BARIČIČ

 

55
LOOPING B2 07359

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK9
Peter Baričič

Lord Z 210031490
Gazelle R 81188378913

Bayer
  8  95,43Peter BARIČIČ

 

9
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub10
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180413

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
 16  67,49Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

14
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý11
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
 16  77,86Andrej HOLLÝ
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